H. B. No. 3 As Introduced

moved to amend as follows:	
In the table on line 863, in row C, column 4, delete "\$25,000,000"	1
and insert "\$10,000,000"; column 5, delete "\$25,000,000" and insert	2
"\$10,000,000"	3
In the table on line 863, in row D, column 4, delete "\$25,000,000"	4
and insert "\$10,000,000"; column 5, delete "\$25,000,000" and insert	5
"\$10,000,000"	6
In the table on line 863, in row E, column 4, delete "\$25,000,000"	7
and insert "\$10,000,000"; column 5, delete "\$25,000,000" and insert	8
"\$10,000,000"	9
The motion was agreed to.	
SYNOPSIS	10
Department of Education and Workforce	11
Section 4	12

Legislative Service Commission



Decreases Fund 5BZ1 appropriation item 2006A6, School Bus	13
Safety, by \$15,000,000 in each fiscal year (from \$25,000,000 in	14
each fiscal year to \$10,000,000 in each fiscal year).	15